Resultatliste for klubmesterskaber i Lundby Bakker

Lang svaer
1 Peter Wihan
2 Kristin Ribe
3 Paul M. Lunde
4 Erik Damgaard
5 Walther Kamp
6 Claus Okdahl
7 Kent Birk
8 Hans Hvalsge Hansen
9 Sgren Klingenberg

10 Niels Kirstein Pedersen

11 Reidar Heivoll

12 Kurt Petersen

13 Rune Jensen

14 Erik Lindholdt

15 Peder Stephansen
16 Johannes Nielsen

Kort svaer

1 Esben Blicher

2 Sgren Bak

3 Max Hansen

4 Erik Skriver

5 Gert Kristensen

6 Hans Pedersen

7 Allan Grundsge

8 Torben Rasmussen

9 Ole F. Thomsen
10 Bente Pedersen
11 Jprgen Bang
12 Carl Malling
13 Ann Dorrit Hansen
14 Palle Mgller Nielsen
15 Palle Wind
16 Jens Egeberg Dam
17 Ole Thy
18 H.V. Jensen
19 Anders Ladefoged
20 Sgren Dyrskgt

Mellemsvaer
1 Lars Bendix Madsen
2 Jgrgen Jgrgensen
3 Tanja Lind

5,0 km
Slagelse Pl
Kristiansand
Kristiansand
Fyns Pl
Fredericia

Air Transport Wings Aalborg

Horsens Pl
Fyns Pl
Fyns Pl

Air Transport Wings Aalborg

Kristiansand
Fyns Pl
Fredericia
Esbjerg PI
Esbjerg Pl
Esbjerg PI

3,0 km
Fredericia
Aalborg OK
OK Djurs

Kgbenhavns PI

Randers Pl
Aalborg PI
Fyns Pl
Fyns Pl
Hjgrring Pl
OK Esbjerg
OK Esbjerg
Randers OK
OK Djurs
Fyns Pl
Frederia
Fyns Pl
Rold Skov OK
Fyns Pl
Randers OK
Randers Pl

3,6 km
Aalborg PI
Silkeborg OK
Aalborg PI

19 poster
49:25
55:17
63:36
69:59
70:35
71:16
73:12
73:45
74:08
76:00
78:29
81:09
85:37
86:47

102:06

12 poster
38:56
41:20
42:41
42:47
46:50
47:31
54:25
55:27
56:50
58:57
61:11
64:26
65:05
71:56
73:05
73:46
78:51
79:11

Ej startet

14 poster
48:46
55:44
78:37



